

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.22717 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for the respondents is directed to take steps for re-submission of the counter-affidavit. List the matter after one(1) week. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	